Total Debt to net worth 6.06 5.36 6.77 5.24 8.01

Average yield on average interest earning assets 4.96% 4.46% 8.63% 9.17% 10.44%

Average cost of borrowings 3.82% 3.22% 6.23% 6.33% 7.15%

Cost to income ratio 64.69% 60.95% 67.29% 70.99% 78.57%

ROA 1.14% 1.06% 1.98% 1.89% 1.20%

ROE 9.26% 7.52% 15.44% 15.33% 12.56%

Regulatory capital ratios:

CRAR 20.92% 23.55% 18.82% 21.22% 17.12%

Asset quality ratios:

Provision coverage ratio 48.11% 47.58% 49.25% 41.45% 38.14%

Gross NPAs (%) 3.13% 5.06% 3.21% 5.21% 8.77%

Net NPAs (%) 1.65% 2.72% 1.66% 3.12% 5.61%

EPS (basic) 2.54 1.80 3.78 8.03 4.41

Source: RHP

Business Operations

IREDA provides financial products and related services for solar power, wind power, hydro power, biomass including bagasse and industrial
co-generation, waste-to-energy, ethanol, compressed biogas, EEC and green-mobility. The company’s products and services are organized
primarily in I) Fund Based Products and II) Non-fund Based Products.

Shareholders

Pre-offer
Fresh Issue and

Offer for
Shares offered

Post-offer

Number of Equity

Shares

% of Total

Equity Share
Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Total

Equity Share
Capital

Promoter and Promoter Group 2,284,600,000 100.00% 268,776,471 2,015,823,529 75.00%

Total for Promoter and Promoter Group 2,284,600,000 100.00% 268,776,471 2,015,823,529 75.00%

Public 0 0.00% 403,164,706 671,941,177 25.00%

Total for Public Shareholders 0 0.00% 403,164,706 671,941,177 25.00%

Total Equity Share Capital 2,284,600,000 100.00% 671,941,177 2,687,764,706 100.00%

Systematix PCG Research

4   Systematix Shares and Stocks (India) Limited

The Fund Based Products as on 30th September included the following:

 Term loans for RE generation, manufacturing projects and EEC projects;
 Project specific funding;
 Takeover financing from banks and financial institutions;
 Short term loans to RE developers, suppliers, contractors and manufacturers;
 Term loan facility to government bodies, DISCOMs, transport companies and state-owned trading companies;
 Guaranteed Emergency Credit Line;
 Co-financing, underwriting of debt, loan syndication and consortium financing;